Forename
Bob
Craig
Terry
Sam
Cameron
Steven
Rob
Joe
Gergely
Lorna
Roger
Marie
Chris
Robert
Alister
Craig
Chris
Elysha
Gordon
Jason Lee
Jennifer
Nicky
Chris
lan
Stuart
Anne
John
Harry
lain
Alan
Lynsey
Carolyn

Surname
Wiseman
Mattocks

McCloskey
Skillcorn
Munro
Prentice
Wilson
Twomey
Bajzath
Hellam
Irving
Marshall
Murray
Pattinson
Stewart
malcolmson
Palmer
Ramage
Vivers
Meek
Lee
Bardsley
Huntley
Munro
Black
Noble
Plenderleith
Smith
Morrison
Creighton
Hanlon
Davies

AgeGroup
MV40
MV50

M

M

M
MV40
MV50

MV40

MV60
Fv40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV40

MV60
MV50
FV50
MV40
MV60
MV60

Fve0

MV60
MV40
MV60
Fv40
FV50

Time
00:54:31
00:57:29
01:01:35
01:01:44
01:02:26
01:02:59
01:03:04
01:03:51
01:04:59
01:06:04
01:07:59
01:09:57
01:10:48
01:10:58
01:11:22
01:12:03
01:14:33
01:20:06
01:20:34
01:21:02
01:23:54
01:26:08
01:29:29
01:29:57
01:32:05
01:39:33
01:39:33
01:39:33
01:41:41
01:43:03
01:43:03
01:43:03

Overall Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
26th
26th
29th
30th
30th
30th



Louise
Kate
Des

Adam

Jamie

Hopper

Crowe

Crowe
Anderson
Brannan

Fve0
FV50
MV60
MV50
MV40

01:43:03
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

30th



Class Position
1st male and 1st MV40
2nd Male and 1st MV50

3rd Male

2nd MV40
2nd MV50
3rd MV40
1st Female
1st MV60

2nd Female and 1st FV40
3rd MV50

3rd Female
2nd MV60

1st FV50

3rd MV60

1st FV60

2nd FV40
2nd FV50



2nd FV60



