Forename	Surname	AgeGroup	Time	Overall Position
Bob	Wiseman	MV40	00:54:31	1st
Craig	Mattocks	MV50	00:57:29	2nd
Terry	McCloskey	M	01:01:35	3rd
Sam	Skillcorn	M	01:01:44	4th
Cameron	Munro	M	01:02:26	5th
Steven	Prentice	MV40	01:02:59	6th
Rob	Wilson	MV50	01:03:04	7th
Joe	Twomey	M	01:03:51	8th
Gergely	Bajzath	MV40	01:04:59	9th
Lorna	Hellam	F	01:06:04	10th
Roger	Irving	MV60	01:07:59	11th
Marie	Marshall	FV40	01:09:57	12th
Chris	Murray	MV50	01:10:48	13th
Robert	Pattinson	MV50	01:10:58	14th
Alister	Stewart	MV50	01:11:22	15th
Craig	malcolmson	MV50	01:12:03	16th
Chris	Palmer	MV40	01:14:33	17th
Elysha	Ramage	F	01:20:06	18th
Gordon	Vivers	MV60	01:20:34	19th
Jason Lee	Meek	MV50	01:21:02	20th
Jennifer	Lee	FV50	01:23:54	21st
Nicky	Bardsley	MV40	01:26:08	22nd
Chris	Huntley	MV60	01:29:29	23rd
lan	Munro	MV60	01:29:57	24th
Stuart	Black	M	01:32:05	25th
Anne	Noble	FV60	01:39:33	26th
John	Plenderleith	M	01:39:33	26th
Harry	Smith	MV60	01:39:33	26th
lain	Morrison	MV40	01:41:41	29th
Alan	Creighton	MV60	01:43:03	30th
Lynsey	Hanlon	FV40	01:43:03	30th
Carolyn	Davies	FV50	01:43:03	30th

Louise	Hopper	FV60	01:43:03	30th
Kate	Crowe	FV50	DNS	
Des	Crowe	MV60	DNS	
Adam	Anderson	MV50	DNS	
Jamie	Brannan	MV40	DNS	

Class Position

1st male and 1st MV40 2nd Male and 1st MV50 3rd Male

2nd MV40

2nd MV50

3rd MV40

1st Female

1st MV60

2nd Female and 1st FV40

3rd MV50

3rd Female

2nd MV60

1st FV50

3rd MV60

1st FV60

2nd FV40

2nd FV50